
In cases where the carriage cannot be automatically 
retracted from the furnace (like a motor overload or power 
failure), the carriage has to be withdrawn manually using the 
emergency retract shaft.

The Clyde Industries emergency retract tool kit is compatible 
with all RKS , RS-H sootblowers, and IK500, IK600, IK700, 
and IKSD series sootblowers.  It is easy to install and mounts 
directly onto the gearbox.  

The kits consists of:
•	 Retract tool
•	 Mounting hardware 

EMERGENCY 
RETRACT TOOL KIT

Benefits
•	Remote control protects operator from safety 

hazards inside the canopy
•	Electrically operated drive unit provides quick 

response to a failed retract alarm
•	No need for ladders or for standing on other 

equipment to retract gear box
•	Extra long power cable allows operator to retract 

hard-to-reach locations at floor level
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DRS/DRKS Style w/o Auto Tens

GRS

631

DRKS w/ Auto Tens

Style Part #
 

RS525

RS545

RSSD

Style Part #
 

CBA000849

CBA000850

CBA000913

CBA005103

 
CBA004027

CBA004027

CBA004027

RS-H RS525/RS545/RSSD


