

EMERGENCY RETRACT TOOL KIT

In cases where the carriage cannot be automatically retracted from the furnace (like a motor overload or power failure), the carriage has to be withdrawn manually using the emergency retract shaft.

The Clyde Industries emergency retract tool kit is compatible with all RKS , RS-H sootblowers, and IK500, IK600, IK700, and IKSD series sootblowers. It is easy to install and mounts directly onto the gearbox.

The kits consists of:

- Retract tool
- Mounting hardware

Benefits

- Remote control protects operator from safety hazards inside the canopy
- Electrically operated drive unit provides quick response to a failed retract alarm
- No need for ladders or for standing on other equipment to retract gear box
- Extra long power cable allows operator to retract hard-to-reach locations at floor level

RS-H		RS525/RS545/RSSD	
Style	Part #	Style	Part #
DRS/DRKS Style w/o Auto Tens	CBA000849	RS525	CBA004027
GRS	CBA000850	RS545	CBA004027
631	CBA000913	RSSD	CBA004027
DRKS w/ Auto Tens	CBA005103		

Clyde Industries Inc. 4015 Presidential Parkway | Atlanta | GA | 30340 +1800 241 5996 | clyde-industries.com COMPANY WITH
QUALITY SYSTEM
CERTIFIED BY DNV GL
= ISO 9001=